86 ELKOVO Čepelík www.elkovo-cepelik.cz
   LED luminaires with optical parabolic louvre
The optical section of the luminaire is formed of a
quality optical parabolic louvre with an opal
diffuser for reduces of the glare. The louvre
provides optimal light distribution for contrast vision
without tiring of the eyesight.
The color rendering index is a CRI > 90

tp
ut
Vý
ko
n
Po
w
er
Ro
zm
ěr
y
Si
ze
lm W w x l x h lm W w x l x h kg
ZCLED3G2-15L940/M600-LOSB 1760 15 295 x 595 x 57 280 x 580 ZCLED3G2-15L940/M625-LOSB 1760 15 308 x 620 x 57 295 x 605 2,5
ZCLED3G3-28Q940/M600-LOSB 3115 28
595 x 595 x 57 580 x 580
ZCLED3G3-28Q940/M625-LOSB 3115 28
620 x 620 x 57 605 x 605 4ZCLED3G3-38Q940/M600-LOSB 4063 38 ZCLED3G3-38Q940/M625-LOSB 4063 38
ZCLED3G3-57Q940/M600-LOSB 5797 57 ZCLED3G3-57Q940/M625-LOSB 5797 57
ZCLED3G4-28Q940/M600-LOSB 3166 28
595 x 595 x 57 580 x 580
ZCLED3G4-28Q940/M625-LOSB 3166 28
620 x 620 x 57 605 x 605 4ZCLED3G4-38Q940/M600-LOSB 4212 38 ZCLED3G4-38Q940/M625-LOSB 4212 38
ZCLED3G4-57Q940/M600-LOSB 6044 57 ZCLED3G4-57Q940/M625-LOSB 6044 57
ZCLED3G1-15L940/M600-LOSB 1760 15
125 x 1195 x 60 110 x 1180
ZCLED3G1-15L940/M625-LOSB 1760 15
125 x 1245 x 60 110 x 1230 3
ZCLED3G1-29L940/M600-LOSB 3094 29 ZCLED3G1-29L940/M625-LOSB 3094 29
ZCLED3G2-28L940/M600-LOSB 3166 28
295 x 1195 x 57 280 x 1180
ZCLED3G2-28L940/M625-LOSB 3166 28
308 x 1245 x 57 295 x 1230 4ZCLED3G2-38L940/M600-LOSB 4212 38 ZCLED3G2-38L940/M625-LOSB 4212 38
ZCLED3G2-57L940/M600-LOSB 6044 57 ZCLED3G2-57L940/M625-LOSB 6044 57
ZCLED3G3-58L940/M600-LOSB 6260 58
595 x 1195 x 57 580 x 1180
ZCLED3G3-58L940/M625-LOSB 6260 58
620 x 1245 x 57 605 x 1230 7ZCLED3G3-78L940/M600-LOSB 8203 78 ZCLED3G3-78L940/M625-LOSB 8203 78
ZCLED3G3-98L940/M600-LOSB 10090 98 ZCLED3G3-98L940/M625-LOSB 10090 98
ZCLED3G1-18L940/M600-LOSB 2019 18
125 x 1495 x 60 110 x 1480
ZCLED3G1-18L940/M625-LOSB 2019 18
125 x 1545 x 60 110 x 1530 4ZCLED3G1-27L940/M600-LOSB 2975 27 ZCLED3G1-27L940/M625-LOSB 2975 27
ZCLED3G1-50L940/M600-LOSB 5113 50 ZCLED3G1-50L940/M625-LOSB 5113 50
ZCLED3G2-37L940/M600-LOSB 4161 37
295 x 1495 x 57 280 x 1480
ZCLED3G2-37L940/M625-LOSB 4161 37
308 x 1545 x 57 295 x 1530 9ZCLED3G2-55L940/M600-LOSB 5984 55 ZCLED3G2-55L940/M625-LOSB 5984 55
ZCLED3G2-75L940/M600-LOSB 7803 75 ZCLED3G2-75L940/M625-LOSB 7803 75
Uvedené údaje mohou být během platnosti tohoto katalogu bez upozornění změněny. Odchylka světelného toku a příkonu +/- 10 % není důvodem k reklamaci.
These data may change without notice during the validity of this catalog. Deviation of light flux and power +/- 10 % is not a reason for complaint.
40HR - Přisazená/ Surface mounted ZK - Přisazená/ Surface mounted
Ty

ěr
y
Si
ze
Po
sit
ion
 of
m
ou
nt
ing
ho
les
lm W w x l x h a x b lm W w x l x h a x b kg
ZCLED3G2-15L940/40HR-LOS 1619 15 230 x 600 x 42 160 x 445 ZCLED3G2-15L940/ZK-LOS 1760 15 250 x 620 x 60 160 x 445 2,5
ZCLED3G3-28L940/40HR-LOS 2967 28
327 x 600 x 42 260 x 445
ZCLED3G3-28L940/ZK-LOS 3115 28
348 x 620 x 60 260 x 445 4ZCLED3G3-38L940/40HR-LOS 3941 38 ZCLED3G3-38L940/ZK-LOS 4063 38
ZCLED3G3-57L940/40HR-LOS 5761 57 ZCLED3G3-57L940/ZK-LOS 5797 57
ZCLED3G4-28L940/40HR-LOS 3027 28
425 x 600 x 42 355 x 445
ZCLED3G4-28L940/ZK-LOS 3166 28
445 x 620 x 60 355 x 445 4ZCLED3G4-38L940/40 HR-LOS 4005 38 ZCLED3G4-38L940/ZK-LOS 4212 38
ZCLED3G4-57L940/40HR-LOS 5862 57 ZCLED3G4-57L940/ZK-LOS 6044 57
ZCLED3G1-15L940/40HR-LOS 1619 15
130 x 1160 x 42 60 x 720
ZCLED3G1-15L940/ZK-LOS 1760 15
150 x 1180 x 60 60 x 720 3
ZCLED3G1-29L940/40HR-LOS 3057 29 ZCLED3G1-29L940/ZK-LOS 3094 29
ZCLED3G2-28L940/40HR-LOS 3027 28
230 x 1160 x 42 160x 720
ZCLED3G2-28L940/ZK-LOS 3166 28
250 x 1180 x 60 160x 720 4ZCLED3G2-38L940/40HR-LOS 4016 38 ZCLED3G2-38L940/ZK-LOS 4212 38
ZCLED3G2-57L940/40HR-LOS 5862 57 ZCLED3G2-57L940/ZK-LOS 6044 57
ZCLED3G3-58L940/40HR-LOS 6261 58
327 x 1160 x 42 260 x 720
ZCLED3G3-58L940/ZK-LOS 6260 58
348 x 1180 x 60 260 x 720 7ZCLED3G3-78L940/40HR-LOS 8221 78 ZCLED3G3-78L940/ZK-LOS 8203 78
ZCLED3G3-98L940/40HR-LOS 10079 98 ZCLED3G3-98L940/ZK-LOS 10090 98
ZCLED3G1-18L940/40HR-LOS 1943 18
130 x 1440 x 42 60 x 1220
ZCLED3G1-18L940/ZK-LOS 2019 18
150 x 1460 x 60 60 x 1220 4ZCLED3G1-27L940/40HR-LOS 2846 27 ZCLED3G1-27L940/ZK-LOS 2975 27
ZCLED3G1-50L940/40HR-LOS 5143 50 ZCLED3G1-50L940/ZK-LOS 5113 50
ZCLED3G2-37L940/40HR-LOS 3994 37
230 x 1440 x 42 160 x 1220
ZCLED3G2-37L940/ZK-LOS 4161 37
250 x 1460 x 60
160 x 1220
160 x 1220
160 x 1220
9ZCLED3G2-55L940/40HR-LOS 5797 55 ZCLED3G2-55L940/ZK-LOS 5984 55
ZCLED3G2-75L940/40HR-LOS 7714 75 ZCLED3G2-75L940/ZK-LOS 7803 75
!
a
h
 l